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Lot 31
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

George V Half Sovereign, 1913, St George and the Dragon, pendant
mounted

Lot 32
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

George V Half Sovereign, 1913, St George and the Dragon

Lot 33
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

George V Half Sovereign, 1913, St George and the Dragon

Lot 34
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

George V Half Sovereign, 1914, St George and the Dragon

Lot 35
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Victoria Half Sovereign, 1899, St George and the Dragon

Lot 36
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Victoria Half Sovereign, 1897, St George and the Dragon

https://www.bishopandmillerauctions.co.uk/


Lot 37
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

George V Sovereign, 1914, St George and the Dragon, ex mount

Lot 38
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

George V Half Sovereign, 1913, St George and the Dragon

Lot 39
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

George V South Africa Sovereign, 1928, St George and the Dragon, mine
mark SA

Lot 40
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Victoria Half Sovereign, 1899, St George and the Dragon

Lot 41
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

George V Sovereign, 1914, St George and the Dragon, ex mount

Lot 42
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Edward VII Sovereign, 1902, St George and the Dragon, ex mount

Lot 43
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Jade bangle, carved with leaf scrolls, 7.5 diameter

Lot 44
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

B.W.C Suisse gentleman's pocket watch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals and outer twenty-four hour track, subsidiary seconds dial, crown
wound, the case 47mm diameter

Lot 45
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Three large military style open-faced pocket watches, Elgin, the case
58mm, Limit (2), the case 53mm, (3)



Lot 46
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Dennison rolled gold case gentleman's hunter pocket watch, 50mm
diameter

Lot 47
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, the round cut diamond set within a star
mount, tapering shank, ring size M

Lot 48
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Victorian garnet and diamond set brooch, the cabochon trio of garnets
with eight diamonds set to white metal flower heads on a yellow metal leaf
back, 60mm diameter

Lot 49
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Oris ladies gold plated wristwatch, the dial with baton numerals
interspersed with Arabic numerals at 12,3,6 and 9, manual wound
movements, on a gold plated elasticated strap 20mm diameter

Lot 50
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Three rings, in white metal, housed within a Pandora box, (4)

Lot 51
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

18 carat white gold pearl and diamond set pendant, with diamonds above
the 7.9mm diameter pearl

Lot 52
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Chinese gold and pearl set pendant, together with a yellow metal necklace

Lot 53
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of coins, various countries and denominations, together with a
collection of banknotes, (qty)



Lot 54
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of coins, to include Crowns, a 1900 Half Crown, �1
uncirculated coins, a quantity of $1 bank notes, etc, (qty)

Lot 55
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Banknotes, to include a �5 banknote, three �1, a 10 Shilling note and a
Gibraltar �5 banknote, (6)

Lot 56
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Collection of coins, Various countries and denominations, (qty)

Lot 57
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

George III Crown

Lot 58
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

18 carat gold garnet set ring, with a row of five garnets to the head, ring
size S

Lot 59
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Three bead bags, to include two long examples with cut steel beads, the
third in pouch form with cut steel beads, (3)

Lot 60
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Pocket watch keys, to include advertising examples and plain examples
(qty)

Lot 82
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

9 carat gold jewellery, to include a chain and a pair of earrings, (3)

Lot 83
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Jewellery, to include a silver bracelet, silver earring, pearl necklace, etc,
(qty)



Lot 84
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

9 carat gold ring, set with a stone, together with a yellow metal ring, (2)

Lot 85
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat ring, set with a blue stone, ring size M 1/2

Lot 86
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Silver ring and a pair of earrings (2)

Lot 87
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Rotary quartz gentleman's wristwatch, housed in original box, four
gentlemen's and four ladies wristwatches (9)

Lot 88
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

19th Century enamel pendant, decorated with a white horse, 21mm high

Lot 89
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Sekonda Automatic gentleman's stainless steel wristwatch, together with a
pewter and enamel brooch, (2)

Lot 90
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Costume jewellery, to include Lotus necklace, compact, earrings, etc, (qty)

Lot 91
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

9 carat white gold ring, 5.4g

Lot 92
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Fountain pen with brown marble effect body and Ventmore 14 carat gold
nib, Sheaffer fountain pen with red body and 14 carat gold nib, Universal
fountain pen, four Parker ball point pens (7)



Lot 93
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Odyssey gentleman's digital watch, the rectangular case with central LCD
screen, quartz movement, the case 35mm wide by 27mm

Lot 94
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Estee Lauder gilt metal compact, with basket weave effect exterior, housed
in a suede pouch and gold Estee Lauder box

Lot 95
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of coins, to include a quantity of pre 1947 and pre 1920
Threepence coins, together with later coins including Crowns, Half
Crowns, etc, (qty)

Lot 95a
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Chinese cloisonn� box, decorated with flowers to the blue ground, 5.5cm
wide

Lot 95b
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Bank cloth bag containing 1d coins, 1968

Lot 96
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection of coins, to include Pennies, Half Pennies, Farthings, etc, (qty)

Lot 97
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Crowns, to include a George III 1819 Crown and Victoria 1887 Crown, both
brooch mounted, (2)

Lot 98
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

George V pre 1947 Half Crowns, (24)

Lot 99
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Coins, to include Threepence pieces, George VI Half Crown, George V
Shilling, George V Sixpence and George VI Shilling, (qty)



Lot 99a
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Three Crowns, George III x 2 and Victoria 1896, (3)

Lot 100
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Victoria Half Crowns, various dates, (10)

Lot 101
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Coins, to include three One Florin coins pre 1920 and seven One Florin pre
1947 coins, (10)

Lot 102
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Edward VII coins, to include One Florin coins x 5 and three Six Pence
coins (8)

Lot 103
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Victoria coins, Two pence to One Shillings, (qty)

Lot 104
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Victoria Florins, various dates, (8)

Lot 105
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

William IV Half Crown, 183, together with a William IV Shilling, also
together with three George IV Shillings, (5)

Lot 106
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of coins, to include various Countries and denominations, (qty)

Lot 107
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of banknotes, mainly Russian examples, (qty)



Lot 108
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of Baltic amber and silver cufflinks

Lot 109
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of jade and pearl cufflinks, ball form to each end

Lot 110
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Lapis lazuli suite, to include a necklace, earrings, brooch and pendant

Lot 111
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of mother of pearl and emerald cufflinks

Lot 112
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of silver gilt and lapis lazuli cufflinks, of arched form

Lot 61
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Rotary gentleman's wristwatch with visible movement, two Lorus
gentleman's wristwatches, Lip gentleman's wristwatch (4)

Lot 62
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Ingersoll white metal case gentleman's wristwatch, the signed sunburst
dial with Arabic numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the
case 34mm diameter

Lot 63
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Sekonda gilt cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed gilt dial with Arabic
and baton numerals, day/date aperture at the 3 o'clock position, manual
wound, the case 37mm diameter



Lot 64
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Victorian silver open faced pocket watch, the enamel dial with roman
numerals and subsidiary seconds dial, the case 47mm

Lot 65
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Victorian silver open faced pocket watch, the enamel dial with makers
name Thomas Russell Edinburgh, roman numerals and subsidiary seconds
dial, the case 50mm

Lot 66
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Medana silver cased ladies wristwatch, the signed white enamel dial with
Roman numerals in black and red surrounded by an outer ring of gold
dots, manual wound, on a brown leather strap, the case 28mm diameter,
Grovana gentleman's gold plated case wristwatch, the gilt dial with crest
for the Toronto police service board, baton numerals with date aperture at
the 3 o'clock position, quartz movement, case 32mm diameter, on a black
leather strap with gilt clasp, with box (2)

Lot 67
Estimate

£120.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, with five round cut diamonds to the head,
ring size R

Lot 68
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Three ladies wristwatches, to include two Rotary and one Regency, (3)

Lot 69
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Jewellery, to include pearl necklaces, brooches, Royal Bath Hospital
enamel medal, Jane Walker enamel badge set in silver, etc, (qty)

Lot 70
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pair of 18 carat gold earrings, set with red stones

Lot 71
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Compacts and jewellery, to include a Stratton and an unnamed compact, a
silver brooch and a necklace, (4)



Lot 72
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pair of 22 carat gold earrings, foliate design, 1.9 grams

Lot 73
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Jewellery, to include a single 9 carat gold cufflink 2 grams, a brooch, two
pocket watches, medallion agate set brooch and clover brooch, (8)

Lot 74
Estimate

£300.00 - £500.00

Description

Unmounted ruby, oval cut at 7.97 carat, VS Clarity, together with an
insurance booklet

Lot 75
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Lorus divers style gentleman's wristwatch, the signed black dial with baton
numerals, date aperture at the three o'clock position, bi-directional
rotating bezel, quartz movement, the case 38mm diameter

Lot 76
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Timex stainless steel cased gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with
chrome batons, chrome and blue hands, date aperture at the 3 o'clock
position, automatic movement, the case 34mm diameter

Lot 77
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Dennison rolled gold case gentleman's hunter pocket watch, with
monogram, 50mm diameter

Lot 78
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Fero gold coloured metal gentleman's pocket watch, crown wound, the
case 43mm diameter, Swiwa gentleman's pocket watch, crown wound, the
case 40mm diameter, lucerne gold coloured metal pocket watch, crown
wound, the case 33mm diameter, timex gold coloured metal pendant
watch, the case 35mm diameter, Ingersoll gold coloured metal pendant
watch, the case 30mm diameter, (5)

Lot 79
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Commodore digital watch, with red dial bearing the Commodore logo,
quartz movement, the dial 33mm wide



Lot 80
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Oris gold coloured metal gentleman's wristwatch, the signed black dial
with gilt baton numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case
33mm

Lot 81
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pair of 18 carat gold and ruby set earrings

Lot 1
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Pocket watch keys, to include a named H Samuel example, three further
keys and a chain section, (5)

Lot 2
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of wristwatches, to include Tissot, Swatch, Seiko etc, (qty)

Lot 3
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver open face pocket watch, the white enamel dial with Roman hours
and subsidiary seconds dial, the case 50mm diameter

Lot 4
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two pocket watch chains, the first gold plated with a key the second brass
with T bar and clip, both AF (2)

Lot 5
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

9 carat gold garnet and pearl brooch, 55mm long, together with a
Burlington Arcade leather clad jewellery box, (2)

Lot 6
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

9 carat gold diamond set brooch, 2 grams

Lot 7
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

9 carta gold garnet set brooch, with a central garnet



Lot 8
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

10 carat gold amethyst brooch, 2.3 grams

Lot 9
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Sapphire and diamond ring, with a central sapphire flanked by a round cut
diamond to either shoulder, each diamond approximately 0.45 carat, ring
size N

Lot 10
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat gold and diamond set ring, with a round cut diamond to the illusion
setting, together with a sterling silver ladies wristwatch, (2)

Lot 11
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat white gold sapphire and diamond ring, the head set with three oval
sapphires and eight round cut diamonds, ring size Q

Lot 12
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Oris gentleman's wristwatch circa 1960's, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals, subsidiary seconds dial, manual wound, the case 33mm
diameter

Lot 13
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Thos. Russell & Son Liverpool gold plated Hunter pocket watch, with a
white enamel signed dial

Lot 14
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Yellow metal and enamel brooch, with a central panel decorated with
flowers and a butterfly, 35mm diameter

Lot 15
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Two gold plated pocket watches, both open face, (2)



Lot 16
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

Victorian stick pin, with an enamel dog plaque head, signed to the back W
Bailey, 1871, the head 16mm diameter

Lot 17
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pocket watch, together with a vesta, a Trench Art lighter with inset
Pennies, a frame glass and leather strap, (6)

Lot 18
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

18 carat gold stone set ring, the central clear stone with shaped shoulders,
ring size M

Lot 19
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Two silver open face pocket watches, both with white enamel dials, (2)

Lot 20
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Silver open face pocket watch, with a white enamel dial

Lot 21
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Costume jewellery, to include a ring, earrings, bangle dog brooch

Lot 22
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Wristwatches, to include a ladies Tissot Seastar, ladies Seiko, gents Seiko
and three others

Lot 23
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

18 carat white gold and cubic zirconia ring, with a central round cut cubic
zirconia flanked by three round cut cubic zirconia to either shoulder, ring
size O

Lot 24
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Silver and amber jewellery suite, with a cross and a pair of earrings,
together with necklaces and brooches, (qty)



Lot 25
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two pairs of 9 carat gold and pearl earrings, housed in a Lotus box

Lot 26
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Seiko stainless steel gentleman's wristwatch, the signed black dial with
baton hours and day/date aperture, the case 37mm diameter

Lot 27
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Thos. Russell & Son Liverpool gold plated Hunter pocket watch, with a
white enamel signed dial

Lot 29
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Roamer stainless steel gentleman's wristwatch, the signed dial with Arabic
numerals interspersed with batons, manual wound, the case 30mm
diameter

Lot 30
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Victoria Half Sovereign, 1893, St George and the Dragon

Lot 113
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Lavender jade bangle, carved with fish and scrolls

Lot 114
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Margaret rose gilt circular powder compact with floral basket decorated
cover, octagonal powder compact with stylised floral decorated cover (2)

Lot 115
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver & malachite brooch, with inset malachite and silver frame surround,
55mm diameter

Lot 116
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

9 carat gold diamond set ring, with a flower head design, ring size P



Lot 117
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

9 carat gold sapphire set ring, with a flower head design and central
sapphire, ring size M

Lot 118
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pair of tigers eye set cufflinks

Lot 119
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of chalcedony and ruby cufflinks, carved foliate form

Lot 120
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

9 carat gold ring, set with clear and blue stones, ring size L

Lot 121
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

9 carat gold ring, of flower head design with purple stones, ring size O

Lot 122
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pair of lapis lazuli cufflinks, of rectangular form

Lot 123
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Lapis lazuli set silver bangle, wide proportions

Lot 124
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of silver and sapphire cufflinks

Lot 125
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of costume jewellery, to include rings, brooches, bangles,
bracelets, etc, (qty)



Lot 126
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Jewellery, to include silver rings, other rings, and two pocket watch chains
AF, (qty)

Lot 127
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Costume jewellery, to include a large collection of necklaces, various styles
and designs, (qty)

Lot 128
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold bracelet, with five vacant coin/sovereign mounts, 25.5 grams

Lot 129
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pens and jewellery, to include a boxed Platignum pen, two further pens,
cufflinks and clips, (qty)

Lot 130
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Queensway triple pen set, with fountain pen, ball point and pencil, boxed

Lot 131
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

18 carat gold wedding ring/band, with a geometric design to the band, 1.8
grams

Lot 132
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

14 carat gold jade pedant necklace

Lot 133
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Warren Fisher One Pound banknote, P 97, No 1625506

Lot 134
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Banknotes, to include a Bank of England O'Brien �5, a �1 note, $1
Canadian Dollar note and a USA $2 Dollar note, (4)



Lot 135
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of lapis lazuli set cufflinks, rectangular set

Lot 136
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

9 carat gold front and back heart pendant, decorated within inset stones to
form a flower

Lot 137
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

3.5 carat garnet silver pendant necklace, with a red/orange garnet set in a
triangle mount

Lot 138
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of jade set cufflinks

Lot 139
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Three gentleman's wristwatches, to include Bosck and two Harley
Davidson watches, (3)

Lot 140
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pierre Cardin pen set, to include a pen and pencil, cased

Lot 141
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Ruby and diamond set ring, with three round cut rubies and two
diamonds, ring size K

Lot 142
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Bank of England , two G.M. Gill �10 Bnaknotes, DZ61 and HW88, (2)

Lot 143
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Facetted sapphire and ruby set cufflinks



Lot 144
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

18 carat sapphire and diamond ring, set with three sapphires and four
diamonds, ring size O

Lot 145
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Bank of England, G.M, Gill �20 17T 889042, together with a Somerset
�20 J32 750007, (2)

Lot 146
Estimate

£70.00 - £90.00

Description

9 carat ruby and diamond ring, with a central diamond and ruby to either
side, ring size L

Lot 147
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Jewellery, to include rings, brooches, necklace, enamel badges, hat pins,
jewellery box, etc, (qty)

Lot 148
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of brooches, various design and styles, (qty)

Lot 149
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

18 carat ruby and diamond, with two rubies and four diamonds, ring size
M

Lot 150
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Jade and pearl set cufflinks, carved as flowers

Lot 151
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Yellow metal cameo brooch, with a lady in profile

Lot 152
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

18 carat gold sapphire and diamond ring, with three sapphires and two
diamonds, ring size P



Lot 153
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

15 carat gold brooch, with a ribbon twist design, 2.5 grams

Lot 154
Estimate

£150.00 - £250.00

Description

18 carat gold diamond set ring, with three round cut diamonds, ring size P

Lot 155
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Coin collection, to include coins from around the world, Coronation medal,
George III penny, etc, (qty)

Lot 156
Estimate

£120.00 - £180.00

Description

18 carat gold and platinum diamond & green stone set ring, with a central
green stone with a diamond to either shoulder, ring size M

Lot 157
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver pocket watch chain, with clip, T bar and coin

Lot 158
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Coin collection, housed within an album, various countries and
denominations

Lot 159
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Collection of earrings, a large collection of various designs, (qty)

Lot 160
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

White chalcedony and emerald set cufflinks

Lot 161
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mixed items, to include clock keys, watch straps, tortoise key ring, padlock,
etc, (qty)



Lot 162
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of lighters, various makers, also together with a hip flask,
tobacco box and pipe cleaning tools (qty)

Lot 163
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pair of silver Lapis lazuli set cufflinks

Lot 164
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of coins, to include Crowns, Decimal sets, 1937 Crown, 1935
Crown and Elizabeth II Souvenir medallion, (qty)

Lot 165
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

9 carat gold coral pope bracelet, the twisted bracelet with gold strands and
ball coral, 20.5cm long

Lot 166
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Waltham gold plated hunter pocket watch, signed white enamel dial,
crown wound

Lot 167
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver charm bracelet, with various charms to include pot, owl, seal, dice,
typewriter, etc, 35 grams

Lot 168
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver charm bracelet, with various charms to include a house, type writer,
bear, etc, 65 grams

Lot 169
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Silver jewellery, to include a chain, charms, a plated Aide De Memoir, etc,
(qty)

Lot 170
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver Bracelet, in the form of a buckle with flower decoration



Lot 171
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

9 carat Cameo brooch, carved with the profile of a lady

Lot 172
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Costume jewellery, to include chains and necklaces, also together with two
ladies wristwatches and silver plated wares, (qty)

Lot 173
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

9 carat gold ring, cut, 3.4 grams

Lot 174
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Edward VII silver mounted bottle, Birmingham 1903, maker C C May &
Sons (Charles May), the foliate and scroll hinged cover opening to reveal a
clear glass stopper above a ruby glass decagon body with star cut base,
6.5cm high

Lot 175
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver, various dates and makers, to include sugar tongs, vesta cases watch
chain pendant etc. (qty)

Lot 177
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Elizabeth II silver dish, Birmingham 1973, maker Barker Ellis Silver Co,
the wavy engine turned border with leaf decoration, on a stepped foot,
5.2oz

Lot 178
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Set of six sterling silver cocktail skewers with red coffee bean form finials,
housed in a fitted case, set of six plated coffee spoons with black coffee
bean form handle, housed in a leatherette case (2)

Lot 179
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Set of six George V silver grapefruit spoons, Sheffield 1931, maker James
Deakin & Sons (John & William F Deakin), housed in a black velvet lined
fitted case, 4.5oz



Lot 180
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of Continental silver and plated souvenir spoons etc. (qty)

Lot 181
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Plated ware to include two Stilton scoops, mustard pot and cover, napkin
rings etc. (qty)

Lot 182
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

George V silver cigarette box, London 1933, maker William Comyns & Sons
Ltd, 11.5cm wide

Lot 183
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Silver, various dates and makers, to include, salt with blue glass liner and
matching spoon, two cylindrical pepper pots, pepper pot with shell and
gadroon cast rim, 4.8oz excluding liners (5)

Lot 184
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

George V silver sauceboat, Birmingham 1932, maker S Blanckensee & Son
Ltd, with double scroll handle and reeded rim, 3.4oz

Lot 185
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Set of six George V silver teaspoons, Sheffield 1933, maker Walker and
Hall, the handles with crossed golf club decoration, 2.5oz

Lot 186
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

19th century bone handled corkscrew, three other corkscrews (4)

Lot 187
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mixed items, to include a Sovereign case, a brooch, a stick pin and a spoon,
(4)

Lot 188
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

White metal retracting pencil, stamped Alpacca



Lot 189
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Set of six silver coin spoons, each with a bowl with Germany in Africa 1
Rupee coins, 1904, 1905, 1906, 1907, 1910, 1913 and a mustard spoon
1904, (7)

Lot 190
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Set of silver teaspoons, Sheffield 1970, cased, 2.1oz

Lot 191
Estimate

£60.00 - £90.00

Description

Pair of George III silver table spoons, together with further flatware, 8.4oz,
(7)

Lot 192
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver spoons, George III to 20th Century, 3.3oz (4)

Lot 193
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Indian silver match box holder, with an elephant to the top

Lot 194
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Silver items, to include a trophy, two napkin rings and a spoon, 2.3oz, (5)

Lot 195
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Novelty pin cushion, in the form of a duck

Lot 196
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

George V silver sugar bowl, Sheffield 1932, 5.9oz

Lot 197
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Plated tea kettle and stand with burner, plated candelabra, carving set, tea
pot, oval dish, butter dish and cover etc (qty)



Lot 198
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

George V silver hand mirror and brush, London 1919, maker Charles &
Richard Comyns, the engine turned backs with central initial L

Lot 200
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver whistle in the form of a dog

Lot 201
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Silver, various dates and makers, to include vesta case, coronation
teaspoons, butter knife etc. 4.2oz (qty)

Lot 199
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

James Deakin & Sons Sheffield carving set, with silver mounts, antler
handles and steel blades, consisting of two carving knives, two forks and a
steel housed in a fitted case, together with a similar steel (2)

Lot 202
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Silver, various dates and makers, to include milk jug, sugar bowl,
miniature chamber stick, 5.8oz (3)

Lot 203
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Cased cutlery, to include a part mother of pearl handled set and a fish knife
and fork canteen

Lot 204
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Jewellery and objects, to include a horses head handle in white metal, a
silver and enamel ship brooch with the word Portugal, pair of earrings, an
articulated fish, etc, (qty)

Lot 205
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Silver plate tea pot and jug together with set of stainless steel knives, boxed
(3)



Lot 206
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Oriental enamel miniature vase, decorated with colourful flowers, 6.5cm
high

Lot 207
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Two Skirt Lifters, stamped Bijou and G.McD, in stainless steel, (2)

Lot 208
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Silver plated wares, to include a tray, a basket, a bottle carrier, tulip vase,
etc, (qty)

Lot 209
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Queens Beasts interest, to include a set of ten silver spoons 'The Queens
Beasts Spoons', edition no 452 of 2000, contained within fitted
presentation box with certificate dated 1972, also together with a Jacqmar
silk scarf with the Queens Beasts and a first day cover, (3)

Lot 210
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Plated flatware, to include teaspoons, preserve spoon, sugar tongs etc.,
(qty)

Lot 211
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Silver plated stand, containing two cut glass bottles with a carrying handle
and foliate silver plated base, 20cm wide

Lot 212
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Two silver coin set dishes, London 1984, set with Churchill Crowns, 4.8oz

Lot 213
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Silver plated muffin dish, together with a silver plated scallop butter dish,
(2)



Lot 214
Estimate

£200.00 - £300.00

Description

Victorian novelty silver scent bottle, by S. Mordan, London 1886, also
marked with registration number RD 61210, modelled as a horse shoe,
screw-off cover, 6cm long

Lot 215
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Three Falkland islands liberation crowns, 1953 crown, Queen Elizabeth the
Queen Mother crown, Ipswich commemorative bronze medallion,
Christchurch Mansion Ipswich commemorative nickel silver medallion (7

Lot 216
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Silver, various dates and makers, to include napkin ring, spoon and
pusher, chess piece 3.7oz (4)

Lot 217
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Elizabeth II silver coaster, London 1997, maker John Bull Ltd, the turned
wooden base with silver roundel to the centre, 9.5cm diameter

Lot 218
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Elizabeth II silver pepper mill and salt mill, London 1994/95, maker John
Bull Ltd, 7cm high, (2)

Lot 219
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Canteen of Arthur Price plated cutlery, with beaded handles, place settings
for eight

Lot 220
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver whistle in the form of a cat

Lot 221
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Three plated trays, plated dish with pierced border, plated coffee pot, milk
jug and sugar bowl, pewter hip flask (qty)



Lot 222
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Garrard and Co Ltd plated tea service, with gadrooned bodies consisting of
teapot, milk jug, sugar bowl and tray with presentation inscription (4)

Lot 223
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Sterling silver cigarette box with engine turned lid, sugar bowl and spoon
in the form of a coal scuttle, plated basket, plated hot water pot (4)

Lot 224
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Cased set of six plated fish knives and forks, cased set of six plated cake
forks, sundry plated flatware (qty)

Lot 225
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Plated oval cake basket, sauce boat, milk jug, pill pot, copper and brass
bowl

Lot 226
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Silver plated wares, to include a frame, a rose bowl, a dish, another bowl
and flatware, (qty)

Lot 227
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Plated table cutlery, knives forks spoons, fisk knives etc. (qty)

Lot 228
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mesh covered soda syphon, two glass decanters and stoppers (3)

Lot 229
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Coins, stamps and flatware, to include a selection of coins in various
denominations, a collection of stamps and flatware, (qty)

Lot 230
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver handled shoe horn and button hook, housed in a fitted case, silver
handled shoe horn and button hook, silver handled shoe horn, stainless
steel egg cup and spoon (qty)



Lot 231
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pair of silver plated coasters, together with a Brandy bottle label and a hip
flask, (4)

Lot 232
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Serving spoon, meat fork and ladle stamped 800 to the reverse if the
handles, plated tongs, plated berry spoon, serving spoon with shell pattern
bowl, six plated napkin rings (12)

Lot 233
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of paper knives to include a silver example in the form of a
sword, Scottish horn handled example etc. (11)

Lot 234
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Plated flatware to include table knives and forks, fish knives and forks,
teaspoons, etc. together with a plated coffee pot (qty)

Lot 235
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Cased set of six silver plated and ivorine fish knives and forks, cased

Lot 236
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Objects, to include a silver plated meat skewer, novelty corks, a lapis lazuli
model of a rabbit AF, cap badges etc, (qty)

Lot 237
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

World War II Defence medal, together with a Tennis medal, Cup winners
medal and a Map Measurer, (4)

Lot 238
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Collection of coins, to include Crowns, pre decimal, Festival of Britain, a
1935 Crown, a Victoria Florin, etc, (qty)

Lot 239
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

George V silver pepper, Birmingham 1919, weighted base



Lot 240
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver fronted desk clock, together with an Estyma clock, a pocket watch
dome and three silver plated goblets, (6)

Lot 241
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

9 carat gold ring, 1.4 grams, together with a silver pepper, (2)

Lot 242
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Jewellery and watch boxes, to include Raymond Weil, Asprey card box,
Seiko, a jewellery box, etc, (qty)

Lot 243
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Late 19th/20th Century jewellery and watch boxes, each clad in leather, to
include a blue leather Ogden Pearl & Diamond merchants example, (5)

Lot 244
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Rolls Royce button, together with a Ingersoll pocket watch and two
wristwatches, (4)

Lot 245
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Late 19th/20th Century jewellery boxes, to include ring, brooch, watch,
cufflink boxes, (11)

Lot 246
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Jewellery boxes, to include various shapes and designs, (13)

Lot 247
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two pairs of binoculars, a pair of Chinese pictures and a silver capped
walking stick, AF

Lot 248
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver teaspoon set, six cased spoons, total weight 39 grams



Lot 248a
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Silver teaspoon set, cased set of six with seal ends, total weight 63 grams

Lot 249
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Silver plated fish servers, cased, together with a plated spoon set and
flatware, (qty)

Lot 250
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Gilt metal canteen of cutlery, to include forks, spoons, knives, tea spoons
and goblets, (qty)

Lot 251
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Malachite, a section of polished malachite, 12.5cm long

Lot 252
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Carved pipe in the form of a bulls head, stamped Gibraltar, with associated
mouthpiece, (2)

Lot 253
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Royal Crown Derby Kedleston pair of coffee cups and saucers, A1315

Lot 254
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Early 20th Century Japanese bone cricket box container, with a dragon to
the lid and a etched geisha design, 8cm high

Lot 255
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Early 19th Century ivory, to include a section of mammoth tooth
surmounted by an elephant, cranes on stand, pill box, deer, a cased
needlework set,and a lidded box (6)

Lot 256
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Works of art, to include tongs, a brush, glove stretcher, a vesta case,
Chinese stand, steel sugar nips, and two smoothers, (qty)



Lot 257
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Works of art, to include a cased butter knife set, a crotal bell, bottle opener,
tool cases, an egg, (qty)

Lot 258
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Lion bronzed desk paperweight, the top with a lion laying on the green
onyx and slate base, 16cm long

Lot 259
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Works of art, to include a seal, a perfume bottle, miniature vessels, two
glass mixing spoons, a mother of pearl aide de memoir and a gilt spoon,
(qty)

Lot 260
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Four Portmeirion Parian jugs and one British Heritage Collection
Portmeirion porcelain (5)

Lot 261
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Japanese photo album, lacquered front cover with illustration of Mount
Fuji

Lot 262
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Franz Hermle brass clock

Lot 263
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Silver lidded sifter, 1910-35 Jubilee beaker and a horn handled toasting
fork.(3)

Lot 264
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Three glass lamp shades (3)

Lot 265
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Bakerlite Asco scales with brass basket



Lot 266
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Collection of crested china, cups, saucers, miniature vases, etc, (Qty)

Lot 267
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Two portrait miniatures of archbishops, prints in papier mache frames

Lot 268
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Elkington Monarchy silver plate teapot and coffee pot (2)

Lot 269
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

R Lindsey picture of St Pauls in the blitz 55cm x 37cm excluding frame

Lot 270
Estimate

£30.00 - £40.00

Description

Boxwood Staunton type chess complete set in mahogany box

Lot 271
Estimate

£25.00 - £40.00

Description

Three Shepherd Neame & Co items to include two jugs and a mug, tallest
jug 22cm (3)

Lot 272
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Seven Martell jugs dated 1990-1996 with Grand National winners on each.
(7)

Lot 274
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Gainsborough bone china tea cups, saucers and plates with rose pattern
(18)

Lot 275
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two Portmeirion Porcelain jugs British heritage Collection tallest 27.5cm
(2)



Lot 276
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Early 20th Century postcards including World War I (qty)

Lot 277
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Spelter figure of a fishergirl signed Aug. Moreau together with a spelter
boar (2)

Lot 278
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Reg Snook, watercolour study of a kestrel on a branch, signed lower right
and dated '93, in a silver coloured frame, the watercolour 26.5cm wide by
25cm high

Lot 279
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Leonard Squirrell etching of Wolsey Gate Ipswich with pencil signature
Leonard Squirrel to include a W E Bishop print of Beddingfield Church
largest excluding frame 39cm x 33cm (2)

Lot 280
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Mixed items, to include a lemonade jug and five glasses, two glass fish, a
Simpsons Chess game and another, (qty)

Lot 281
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Copper log basket with lion mask handles and paw feet, hammered brass
coal skuttle, fire tools etc. (7)

Lot 282
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Glass oil lamp, together with a glass funnel and a glass chimney, (3)

Lot 283
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Porcelain doll, the brown hair above the porcelain head with blue eyes, silk
dress with porcelain hands, 42cm high



Lot 284
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Paul Klee framed print, two landscape prints, a watercolour of four
churches, (4)

Lot 285
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Japanese charger in the Imari pallet decorated with lions and flowers 31cm
diameter.

Lot 286
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Three chamber pots and a stoneware hot water bottle, (4)

Lot 287
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Turned wooden bowls, together with wooden candlesticks, canoe,
barometer etc, (Qty)

Lot 288
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

"Juneero" junior engineers outfit, a boy's own workshop

Lot 289
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Royal Doulton Character & Toby Jugs book by Desmond Eyles and Royal
Doulton character jugs to include Parson Brown, Simon Cellar and an
Oliver Twist mug.(4)

Lot 290
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Four Pears advertising prints to include The Sunny south, At Low Tide,
Bubbles and another. largest including frame 63.5cm x 84cm (4)

Lot 291
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Four Royal Doulton character jugs to include Mine Host, Veteran Motorist,
Lobster man and The Lawyer (4)

Lot 292
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

George III silk work picture, of flowers in autumn colours, with a black
edge glass frame and gilt gesso outer, 41cm wide



Lot 293
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

David Weston, Steam Train, signed print ( 32x21cm), together with a
Yorkshire Dales Watercolour by H. Maidstone, 33x51cm,a K. W. Burton,
Hutton Le Hole Yorkshire, Limited edition print 418/850, 37x28cm, a
Watermill, oil pastel, together with two landscape prints a framed
photographic print of poppies and two small prints of Yorkshire (6), and 10
volumes of The Children's encyclopedia by Arthur Mee, (Qty)

Lot 294
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Baskets, straw examples, together with a miniature manikin, a tray and a
bent wood basket, (qty)

Lot 295
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Three Mary Tourtel Rupert children's books, two Rupert annuals and a
large Birth Atlas of Maternity Center Assoc New York (6)

Lot 296
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Large quantity of old school posters, educational interest print by
Macmillan's History Pictures. (qty)

Lot 297
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Set of heavy brass taps, ceramic tabs for hot and cold to top, (2)

Lot 298
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mixed lot of china, glasses and metal ware, (Qty)

Lot 299
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Ten carved elephants carved from Teak, Ebony etc and a gazelle largest
30cm tall (11)

Lot 300
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Junghans German Mantle Clock



Lot 301
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Quantity of Glassware, vases, candle holders, dishes, bottles, cake stand,
spare decanter stoppers, etc, (Qty)

Lot 302
Estimate

£15.00 - £20.00

Description

Novelty Teapots to include three examples in the form of cottages together
with two Sadler tea pots of sporting scenes (5)

Lot 303
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Framed Royal Academy of the Arts poster, Monet in the 20th Century, 77
cm x 55 cm, together with Two framed caricatures of hunting scenes, two
framed watercolours, a collection of five framed coloured prints of
Edwardian scenes,and a framed vintage music sheet, Where did my
Snowman Go by Petula Clark, together with a framed horse racing print
and framed print of horses in a field,(Qty)

Lot 304
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of fans, to include a Japanese silk fan, a Victorian bone fan, two
bone examples and others, (qty)

Lot 305
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Six ecclesiastical prints and a mirror (7)

Lot 306
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

A boxed pair of Halena Discovery 10 x 50 binoculars

Lot 307
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Early 20th Century British school, Portrait of a child, unsigned
watercolour, 16cm x 25cm

Lot 308
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

British School, monogramed W.T. (20TH Century) watercolour of a man
with a pipe, 14cm x 18cm



Lot 309
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Olympia Typewriter

Lot 310
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Vesta Cylinder Shuttle Sewing machine together with instruction booklet

Lot 311
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Four Royal Doulton character jugs to include Punch and Judy man, Tam
O'Shanter, Rip van Winkle and Pied Piper (4)

Lot 312
Estimate

£15.00 - £20.00

Description

Camera Equipment to include Kodak brownie Junior Zeiss Ikon B2 folding
camera together with light meter and zeiss view finder and MEI tripod

Lot 313
Estimate

£30.00 - £40.00

Description

12 Danbury Mint Country lines Collection Railway themed ornaments with
certificates (12)

Lot 314
Estimate

£15.00 - £20.00

Description

Corona Coronet folding typewriter in original carrying case

Lot 315
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Two watercolours, House on the Broads and Landscape with River, signed
Cudworth

Lot 316
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Remington portable typewriter in original case

Lot 317
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Part tea service, cups, saucers, side plates,together with a Set of six coffee
cups and five saucers,floral decoration, (Qty)



Lot 318
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Slate mantel clock with domed top and pine cone finial, 38cm high

Lot 319
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

19th century brass reducer and enlarger, by T. B. Winter of Newcastle, the
wheeled measure instrument engraved

Lot 320
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Cast iron fire back & basket, decorated with ribbons and flowers

Lot 321
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

19th Century school, Mill by a river by a boat, 25cm x 18cm

Lot 322
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

T.S.L. (20th Century) young girl and her dog, monogramed oil on board,
17cm x 23cm

Lot 323
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

H L Heffer; a lake land scene, oil on board. signature bottom right 20.5cm
x 13cm

Lot 324
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Manner of James Stinton, (1870-1961) A Pheasant in snow, signed
watercolour, 10cm x 14cm

Lot 325
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mixed lot of LPs to include Sky, Elkie Brookes, Phil Collins, The
Shadows,Leo Sayer,The Four Tops, Abba, (Qty)

Lot 326
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Mixed ceramics to include boxed pair of Royal Worcester Egg Coddlers,
blue and white Corona ware oval plates, two glass bowls and a quantity of
tea plates (qty)



Lot 327
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

H W Hellings, pencil sketches, Friston Tower and Pin Mill, signed in
pencil, (2)

Lot 328
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Singer sewing machine in woooden case instruction manual1 with

Lot 329
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

A collection of French Arcoroc Aspen pattern glassware, dishes, platters,
beakers, etc, (Qty)

Lot 330
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pelham Puppets SS sailor and gypsy girl, both housed in original boxes (2)

Lot 331
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Quantity of glass dessert dishes, various designs, (Qty)

Lot 332
Estimate

£15.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of wall and ceiling lights and shades, (Qty)

Lot 333
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

A Smiths Sheep's head mixed media, J Goodwin Thailand beach scene,
acrylic, a mermaid print and an Egyptian print, largest including 58cm x
70cm (4)

Lot 334
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Model delivery vans, horse drawn omnibuses, horse drawn fire engines
(qty)

Lot 335
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Quantity of ceramics and glass, plates, tureens, dishes, jugs, etc, (Qty)



Lot 336
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of Wade Whimsies (qty)

Lot 337
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection framed prints and photographs, (Qty)

Lot 338
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mixed lot Classical LP's, Mendelssohn, Strauss, Bach, Tchaikovsky,
Beethoven, Handel, etc, (Qty)

Lot 339
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Model gypsy caravan with porcelain horse

Lot 340
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two framed sets of Tetley inns signs cards, Courage Brewery Bicentenary
family tree, (3)

Lot 341
Estimate

£15.00 - £20.00

Description

German Mahogany mantle clock, 35cm high

Lot 342
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of Carvalhinho Portugese faience wares, to include pots, vases,
jugs, dishes, etc, (qty)

Lot 343
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Framed painting on papyrus of an Egyptian Pharaoh hunting

Lot 345
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

An Allertons china part coffee service, together with a Poole pottery part
coffee set, together with three other Poole pottery items, (Qty)



Lot 346
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Edwin Straker print, Bamburgh Castle Northumberland, signed and titled,
in a mahogany and gilt frame, the print 31.5cm wide by 24cm high

Lot 344
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Seat Belt posters, of very large proportions and in sections, "Don't Loose
your head in an emergency, Clunk-Clink, issued by the Department of
transport Dd8295156, 300cm high x 200cm, (5)

Lot 347
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Stainless steel kitchenware, trays, dishes, etc, together with two pewter
mugs, (Qty)

Lot 348
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

19th Century garden landscape with weir to the foreground, a bridge and
pavilion. oil on canvas, unsigned 30cm x 20cm image area

Lot 349
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

George W Miller, "Friendship Chapel Melton", signed watercolour, in a gilt
and dark stained frame, the watercolour 17.5cm x 13cm

Lot 350
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Farm Yard toys, to include mainly Britains, trailers, animals, etc, (qty)

Lot 351
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Clarice Cliff cream coloured tureen and cover, Wedgwood Tiger Lily tureen
and cover, two Royal Staffordshire Clarice Cliff "Tonquin" pattern transfer
decorated plates, A.J. Wilkinson "Safe Harbour transfer decorated plate",
(5)

Lot 352
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Six framed pictures to include a set of three prints of London a map of
Essex etc (6)



Lot 353
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Seventeen 19th century and later decorative tiles and a wall plaque transfer
decorated "Praise ye the Lord" (18)

Lot 354
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Mel Gibson signed Braveheart photograph, signed across the standing
figure of Braveheart, together with a Certificate of Authenticity, 17cm x
24cm

Lot 355
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Eighteen 19th century and later decorative tiles (18)

Lot 356
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Collection of vintage shaving mugs, together with a Chinese style bowl with
plated rim,(12)

Lot 357
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

World War II and other books, (qty)

Lot 358
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

1942 War Office bound published map of Watford, together with a quantity
of 1930's/40's Illustrated and Picture Post magazines, (Qty)

Lot 359
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Kevin Curtis, Autumn Sunset, watercolour together with Winter- Owls
Green, 30x20cm each (2)

Lot 360
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Lord of the Rings Deluxe figures, The Return of the King, Deluxe poseable
Legolas, Deluxe poseable Aragorn and Deluxe poseable Gimli, (3)

Lot 361
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

L D Cupris, Italian scene, signed oil on board, 24cm x 14cm



Lot 362
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Works of art, to include a CDV album, a porcupine quill box, an ebonised
vanity set and a hand held mirror, (qty)

Lot 363
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Czechoslovakian Tea Service (qty)

Lot 364
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Doctor Who toys, to include Diecast Collectable Black Dalek, Flight Control
Tardis, Voyage of the Damned gift set, Utopia with Professor Yana gift set
and The Eleventh Doctors sonic screwdriver, (5)

Lot 365
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Lead soldiers, including a knight on horseback, King George V and Queen
Mary Silver Jubilee commemorative medal, book- "George VI King and
Emperor" by Major J.T. Gorman (qty)

Lot 366
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

A collection of books including Weddings and Movie Stars, Arms and
Armour and travels books on Florence, Venice, Italy, Provence, etc, (Qty)

Lot 399
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Porcelain, to include a Crown Derby posies box and cover, a butter dish, a
Copeland plate, a Satsuma cup and saucer, a glass decanter and two dishes,
(qty)

Lot 400
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Four Leonardo collection figures.by Lesser & Pavey, Samantha, Lisa,
Victorian Skater and Autumn Breeze, housed in their original boxes (4)

Lot 401
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two stuffed toy bears, together with a stuffed mouse and a stand clothed
mouse, (4)



Lot 402
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Four Royal Doulton character jugs to include Dick Turpin, The Falconer,
Falstaff and Lumberjack (4)

Lot 367
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of T.G Green Cornish blue and white ware, consisting of butter
dish and cover, two storage jars and covers, sugar and salt dredgers, jug
and vinegar bottle (7)

Lot 368
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection of art and antiques reference books, Mademoiselle Karl
Lagerfeld, Millers Art Deco, Pottery and Porcelain, etc, (qty)

Lot 369
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Pottery, to include a a Crescent & Sons part service and a 20th Century
pottery coffee service, (qty)

Lot 370
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Six horse brasses on a black leather strap, three leather horse brasses on a
black leather strap (2)

Lot 371
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Victorian painted glass panel, of a an angle above two children, 9cm x
15cm

Lot 372
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Cut glass items, bowls, jugs, glasses, etc, (Qty)

Lot 373
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Cased presentation spoon collection together with wall mounted clock(qty)

Lot 374
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Collection of cut glass tumblers of various sizes, (Qty)



Lot 375
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Children's Encyclopedia in ten volumes

Lot 376
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Four framed watercolours depicting landscape scenes, (4)

Lot 377
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Quantity of glassware, beer glasses, wine glasses, jugs, etc, (3 boxes)

Lot 378
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Denby Pastel Harmony coffee pot, 26cm high

Lot 379
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Glasses, a collection of art glass, to include a clear foliate example, two
green a blue glass, a 19th Century Bohemian glass and a 19th Century
decanter, (6)

Lot 380
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Royal Doulton Rondelay Part Service (qty)

Lot 381
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Quantity of glassware, mugs, wine glasses, sherry glasses, etc, (Qty)

Lot 382
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pottery, to include two wash basin jugs, bowls, dishes, flowers, Royal
Worcester, etc, (qty)

Lot 383
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

19th Century ivory folding parasol handle with silk top, together with
another parasol, (2)



Lot 384
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Quantity of boxed toy cars by Lledo, Days Gone Series, Provincial
Canadian Series, etc, (Qty)

Lot 385
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Collection of framed prints, still life, town and country scenes,together
with three large framed prints, the largest being, 88 cm x 76 cm, and a
collection of prints showing Suffolk scenes, (Qty)

Lot 386
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of crested china including items by The Dainty Ware, CBSC
Heraldic, Pearl Arms China, etc. (qty)

Lot 387
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of crested china including items by Sussex China, St George
China, KPM Germany, S. Hancock and Sons, Tuscan China etc. (qty)

Lot 388
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of pub water jugs, (qty)

Lot 389
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Limited Edition Porcelain clock 'Heroes of the Sky', 20cm high

Lot 390
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of tea pots and cups, ginger jars, etc. (qty)

Lot 391
Estimate

£15.00 - £20.00

Description

The Garden of Kama by Laurence Hope, illustrated by Byam Shaw, the
Mcfadden Collection of Pictures by W. Roberts, numbered 44/100, Eighty
Sketches in Water Colour by Russell Stephenson, numbered 92/220, (3)



Lot 392
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Three Royal Doulton character jugs depicting the three musketeers. (3)

Lot 393
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Three Wade Natwest pigs, Woody x2 and Wesley, (3)

Lot 394
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Art Deco Style Wall Clock together with an Oak mantle clock (2)

Lot 395
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Lead toy figures to include dogs, horses, knights, etc. (qty)

Lot 396
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection of clothes brushes, shoe brushes, and shoe forms, (Qty)

Lot 397
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Bizerba counter top coffee grinder

Lot 398
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Royal Doulton Madrigal set, coffee cup, saucer, sugar bowl and milk jug (4)

Lot 403
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Plated oval basket, copper hot water bottle, stainless steel teapot etc. (qty)

Lot 404
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of pub water jugs, condiment pots etc. (qty)



Lot 405
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Glass water jug and six tumblers, sundry glassware, (qty)

Lot 406
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Wedgwood Imperial porcelain part service

Lot 407
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

J and G Meakin Studio dinner service decorated with floral sprays,
decorative plates, (qty)

Lot 408
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Four Royal Doulton character Jugs of Long John Silver, Capt Ahab,
Neptune and Old Salt. (4)

Lot 409
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Glassware to include wine and sherry glasses, etc, (Qty)

Lot 410
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mixed objects, to include contemporary lamps, a marble effect lamp,
contemporary glass vase, Paloma Picasso glass plate, jug and glass set and
a Celadon vase, (qty)

Lot 411
Estimate

£15.00 - £20.00

Description

Brown's Illustrated Family Bible together with a victorian CDV and cabinet
card album (2)

Lot 412
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Royal Doulton crystal bowl together with a pair of Edinburgh Crystal
glasses and Tutbury crystal vase (3)

Lot 413
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pair of 19th Century miniature pictures, each of an overpainted
watercolour image of a lady, in oval frames, the images 10.5cm x 13cm (2)



Lot 414
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Coalport fine bone china Ironbridge dinner plate, boxed, together with a
Coalport Hexagonal pot and bone china flower posie glass figural candle
holder and Royal Worcester egg Coddlers (qty)

Lot 415
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection of onyx and stone eggs (qty)

Lot 416
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Wedgwood and Burleigh Asiatic Pheasants pattern dinner service, blue
transfer decorated with pheasants amongst foliage, consisting of six dinner
plates, eight dessert bowls and six side plates (qty)

Lot 417
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Mixed ceramics to include a Royal Albert bone china Old Country Roses
Pattern part tea service together with a set of Coalport rose pattern tea
cups and saucers (qty)

Lot 418
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Oil on board of Dedham signed AHG Hammond 83, 35x28cm

Lot 419
Estimate

£15.00 - £20.00

Description

Two watercolour studies along with a large framed print

Lot 420
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Leather bound and other books to include the poetical works of Lord
Byron, Flowers of the Field by Rev C.A. Johns, Penguin paperback novels
etc. (qty)

Lot 421
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Welshpool & Llaanfair Light Railway 1973 timetable poster, The Silver
Jubilee Britain's First Streamline Train poster & a Southern Railway
holiday poster



Lot 422
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Microscope with slides and lenses, (qty)

Lot 423
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of pipes, to include a cased meerschaum eagle claw example,
wood example and another cased example, (qty)

Lot 424
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Mixed ceramics and glass to include a Mason's Ironstone 'Chantruese' Jug,
a cut glass bowl with silver plated rim Tea cups and saucers and Serving
dishes (qty)

Lot 425
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Landscape with Cottages in the manner of Alfred Pizzey Newton, 25x13cm

Lot 426
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Six Wade Natwest pigs, Woddy, Annabel, Maxwell, Lady Hilary, Sir
Nathaniel and Wesley, (6)

Lot 427
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Oriental objects, to include lacquered items, a bowl with enamel mounts, a
Thailand pot and cover, a dragon boat

Lot 428
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Wadeheath Donald Duck Walt Disney novelty teapot, with an open beak
and arched arms, factory marks to the base, 15cm long

Lot 429
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Kevin Curtis, Gate post and Poppies together with two other prints (3)

Lot 430
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Galoob A Team figure, Mr.T as B.A. Baracus, card and bubble, 1983



Lot 431
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Galoob A Team figure, Templeton Peck a.k.a "Face", card and bubble, 1983

Lot 432
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Galoob A Team figure, "Howling Mad" Murdock, card and bubble, 1983

Lot 433
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Galoob A Team figure, John "Hannibal" Smith, card and bubble, 1983

Lot 434
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Kenner Star Wars Return of the Jedi figure, Prune Face,79 carded back
unpunched

Lot 435
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Palitoy Star Wars Return of the Jedi figure, Lando Calrissian (Skiff guard
disguise), 65 carded back

Lot 436
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Palitoy Star Wars Return of the Jedi figure, Klaatu (Skiff guard outfit), 77
carded back

Lot 437
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Palitoy Star Wars Return of the Jedi figure, AT-ST driver, 77 carded back

Lot 438
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Palitoy Star Wars Return of the Jedi figure, B-Wing pilot, 77 carded back

Lot 439
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Palitoy Star Wars Return of the Jedi figure, 8D8, 77 carded back



Lot 440
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Kenner Star Wars Return of the Jedi figure, General Madine, 77 carded
back

Lot 441
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Palitoy Star Wars Return of the Jedi figure, Wicket W. Warrick, 77 carded
back

Lot 442
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Palitoy Star Wars Return of the Jedi figure, Teebo, 77 carded back

Lot 443
Estimate

£25.00 - £40.00

Description

Three 19th Century wine glasses with fluted tapering bowls and knopped
stems, 16.5cm high (3)

Lot 444
Estimate

£250.00 - £350.00

Description

Early 20th Century Chinese carved ivory tusk, carved with figures among
buildings and trees, raised on a stand, 35cm long

Lot 445
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Hero Harmonica, made in China, Cased

Lot 446
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Japanese turned wooden box and cover, the lid with carved floral
decoration, 15.5cm diameter max

Lot 447
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Edward Adveno Brooke (1821-1910), "Crossing the Rodea?", signed oil on
board, in a gilt glazed frame, the oil 37cm x 22cm



Lot 448
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Eight Beatrix Potter books, the tale of Peter Rabbit, the tale of Samuel
Whiskers, the tale of Benjamin Bunny, the tale of Tom Kitten, the tale of
Jeremy Fisher, the tale of the pie and the patty man, the tale of Ginger &
Pickles and the tale of Squirrel Nutkin (8)

Lot 449
Estimate

£80.00 - £100.00

Description

Attributed to J.A. Cahusac, an oil on board "The Miser", depicted placing a
money bag in a chest, paper label to the reverse dated 1842

Lot 450
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

John Cary, A New Map of Piedmont the Duchies of Savoy and Milan; and
the Republic of Genoa, 1799, London published by J. Cary Engraver & Map
Seller, No 181 Strand, 62cm x 53cm

Lot 451
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

John Cary, A New Map of South America, 1807, London published by J.
Cary Engraver & Map Seller, No 181 Strand, 62cm x 53cm

Lot 452
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Mary Bishop, "East Coast Summer (Shingle St)", signed watercolour, in a
limed frame, the watercolour 28cm x 17.5cm

Lot 453
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Phillip and Glyn Martin numbered prints, Bath, Harrogate, Leeds, signed
(3)

Lot 454
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Three Glenda Rae prints, riverside scenes, (3)

Lot 455
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Samsom Werk Bayonet.in steel scabbard



Lot 456
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Unipart and Leyland calendars, the Leyland 1977 and Unipart "Deep
South" 1980, (2)

Lot 457
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Collection of stamp sheets pre decimal British several complete sheets
(qty)

Lot 458
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Cigarette cards to include John Player, Aircraft of the Royal Airforce, WD
and HO Wills Life in the Royal Navy and Speed together with a quantity of
petrol coupons (qty)

Lot 459
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mixed lot of stamps some in albums and a quantity of loose stamps

Lot 460
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Mixed lot to include a Laddro goose figurine, 8cm high

Lot 461
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

19th century miniature model of a mandolin, decorated with tortoiseshell
and mother of pearl, 13cm long

Lot 462
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Three miniature oil paintings by Kevin Curtis, Brundish, poppies and
cartshed- Earl Soham (3)

Lot 463
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Pair of 18th Century porcelain dishes, the central fields decorated with
stylised flower heads, with leaf and spot decorated borders, 22.5cm
diameter, (2)



Lot 464
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Timothy Phillip Craig, (1953-) cottage by a path, signed watercolour, 14cm
x 9cm

Lot 465
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Works of art, to include a easel frame, barrel, clamp, chamber stick, silver
plated stand, cigarette dispenser, entr�e dishes, etc, (qty)

Lot 466
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Early 20th Century oak smokers cabinet, with a glazed door and internal
storage with drawer

Lot 467
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Royal Doulton pottery, to include jugs, pots and a barrel, all AF, together
with other pottery, (qty)

Lot 468
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Royal Doulton Forsyth porcelain part service, to include six bowls, six twin
handled bowls, eleven saucers, six cups, five side plates, twelve dessert
plates, a jug and six Spode Tuscana plates, (qty)

Lot 469
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Noritake porcelain, to include candlesticks, a vase, a pot and a lid, also
together with a small white porcelain vase, a bisque porcelain basket and
two porcelain door knobs, (qty)

Lot 470
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Players cigarette cards commemorating the coronation King George VI and
Queen Elizabeth 1937, UK and world stamps, first day cover postcards etc.
(qty)

Lot 471
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

A Pallisy Taurus coffee service, together with Denby plates, saucers, cups,
(Qty)



Lot 472
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Glassware to include a set of seven glass tumblers, seven wine glasses with
yellow bowls etc. (qty)

Lot 473
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Victorian mahogany writing slope, Georgian mahogany and boxwood
strung caddy, St Beatenberg souvenir box (3)

Lot 474
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Royal Worcester Astley pattern flan dish similar tureen and cover, oval
dish, two bowls, four porcelain figures etc. (qty)

Lot 475
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Kitchen scales, with brass shaped bowl and a stack of weights

Lot 476
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Glassware to include sx wine glasses with ruby glass bowls, six wine glasses
with blue glass bowls, four decanters etc. (qty)

Lot 477
Estimate

£30.00 - £40.00

Description

Antique Losal Ware porcelain slop bucket with rattan handle by Keeling &
Co Ltd, together with matching Chamber pot, and one other chamber pot,
(3)

Lot 478
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Decorative china to include jugs, vases, tureens and covers, sauce boats,
plates etc. (qty)

Lot 479
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Victorian wash basin and jug, together with the soap dish, also include a
pair of Staffordshire spaniels, (5)



Lot 480
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Oriental objects, to include an Indian cyp, tray AF, a Chinese vase AF with
character mark, a Meiji Japanese ivory box AF, a stand AF a box and a
censor, (qty)

Lot 481
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

20th Century half ships hull model, Clipper Ship "Lighting), 94cm long

Lot 482
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Mixed objects, to include toy cars, a clock stand an Alaskan antler cribbage
board, an oak cased mantel clock, maps, etc, (qty)

Lot 484
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Cased meerschaum pipe, together with a pair of opera glasses and an early
20th Century African carved ivory letter opener, (3)

Lot 485
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Plated sugar castor, quantity of plated cutlery, two King George V and
Queen Mary silver jubilee beakers, King George VI and Queen Elizabeth
Coronation beaker (qty)

Lot 487
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

First Edition copy of Hatters Castle, the first novel by A. J. Cronin, author
of The Stars Look Down and The Spanish Gardener

Lot 483
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Works of art, to include a tankard, Dr Forbes Specifications thermometer,
sewing bobbins, a padlock, glass ink bottle, bone book mark and napkin
ring, etc (qty)

Lot 486
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Schaubach porcelain figure of an ice skater, Ernst Wenck for Rosenthal,
The Drinking Girl, after the original 1930's model, German porcelain figure
of a reclining nude, all AF (3)



Lot 488
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Edwardian slate and marble mantel clock, the broken arch pediment with
central urn above a swag decorated frieze, the enamel dial with Roman
numerals, flanked by reeded columns, on a shaped plinth base with scroll
and star decoration, the movement stamped RC either side of a coiled
serpent for Richard et Cie, 27cm wide, 41.5cm high

Lot 489
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Fifty-three bone and ebony dominoes, housed in a wooden box with sliding
lid

Lot 490
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Victorian rosewood writing slope, the rectangular top above to reveal a
hinged writing slope and compartments, 40cm wide

Lot 491
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Porcelaine De Paris Lamp with glass shade

Lot 492
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Royal Worcester Millennium pattern vase, charger, and Elgar bowl, all
housed in original boxes, (3)

Lot 493
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

The Life and Times of Queen Victoria, in four volumes (4)

Lot 494
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Singer sewing machine, 221K, in black housed within the case

Lot 495
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of LPs, the vinyl to include Queen A day at the Races, Queen
Live Magic, Rustie, Showwaddywaddy, Status Quo, Barry Manilow, Chris
De Burgh, Def Leppard, Dr Hook, The Nolans, etc, (qty)



Lot 496
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collectors plates with certificates, Royal Tron bone china part tea service,
Queen Anne bone china part tea service, Puss in boots talcum powder
shaker, Noritake egg cup, Japanese teacup and saucer, Betsy Ann ware jug
(qty)

Lot 497
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Royal Worcester Millennium pattern plate, paper knife and rectangular
tray, all housed in original boxes (3)

Lot 498
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Quantity of mixed ceramics, decorative plates, jars, dishes, jugs, etc, (2
boxes)

Lot 499
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two Royal Mail first day covers albums

Lot 500
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Collection of eight Royal Worcester connoisseur collection King Henry VIII
themed candle snuffers, consisting of King Henry VIII, Catherine of
Aragon, Anne Boleyn, Jane Seymour, Anne of Cleves, Catherine Howard,
Catherine Parr and Queen Elizabeth I, all housed in original boxes, (8)

Lot 501
Estimate

£15.00 - £30.00

Description

Royal Worcester Millennium pattern bowl, numbered 680/1000, housed
in original box

Lot 502
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two moulded glass decanters, with prismatic stoppers

Lot 503
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Victorian mahogany vanity case, the rectangular top with silver plated and
glass containers, 30cm wide



Lot 504
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Royal Crown Derby Old Imari pattern dinner plate, dessert plate and side
plate, (3)

Lot 505
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Winston Churchill, the Second World War, in six volumes (6)

Lot 506
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

19th Century mahogany tea caddy, with a rectangular top enclosing
compartments, 31cm wide

Lot 507
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Waterford crystal globe form desk ornament on a wooden plinth base,
Waterford bell, two Waterford paper knives, all housed in original boxes,
(4)

Lot 508
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Victorian Mahogany Artists paint box to include brushes and paints

Lot 537
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

A collection of cap badges to the British Army, various regiments, mainly
repro, (Qty)

Lot 538
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Collection of cap badges to British Territorial Regiments, Liverpool
Scottish, 8th Essex, Robin Hood Rifles, 6th East Surreys, 8th Kings, etc,
mainly repro, (Qty)

Lot 509
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Victorian walnut desk stand, with an arched handle above the rectangular
body with pen trays above the frieze drawer, together with a papier mache
snuff box and two oak miniature chalices, (4)



Lot 510
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Seven glass plates with star cut bases, four glass knife rests, three glass
dishes, (14)

Lot 511
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

mixed lot of glass to include a swan vaseline glass bowl, a basket, dolphin
handle cup etc (6)

Lot 512
Estimate

£15.00 - £30.00

Description

Mixed lot to include inkwells, bottles, swizzle sticks etc (qty)

Lot 513
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Victorian walnut and mother of pearl work box, with a rectangular hinged
lid opening to reveal storage space, 30.5cm wide

Lot 514
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Large ginger jar converted for a lamp and a famille rose teapot (2)

Lot 515
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Two Crown Derby bottles, a saucer and plate (4)

Lot 516
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Eight glass paperweights, two millefiori examples, three architectural, a
dove, Dartington cased, and a Jerpoint Irish example. (8)

Lot 517
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Collection of art reference books, to include Lacche Giaponesi, Arts and
Crafts, Omega and After, Papier Mache, American Painted furniture,
Mallets, Colefax & Flowers, etc, (qty)

Lot 518
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two table lamps, to include a acanthus leaf scroll example and an arched
foot with long pole example, (2)



Lot 519
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Art reference books, to include Arts & Crafts Karen Livingstone,
Mackintosh, and various other reference books, (qty)

Lot 520
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection of items, to include a brass gong, a large dish, a biscuit barrel, a
hardwood box, porcelain and an art glass bowl, (qty)

Lot 521
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection of records, to include On a Cold and Frosty morning, Bonne
Bouche Polka, Sunday School Stories, River Stay Away, etc, (qty)

Lot 522
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Powel & Hanmer bicycle lamp, together with a tin sign with script, (2)

Lot 523
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Early 20th Century Chinese ivory carving, of figures and pagodas, together
with an Early 20th Century Japanese carved figure, an early African ivory
crocodile, two knife rests, a damaged Chinese marine ivory carved arched
section (qty)

Lot 524
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Victorian book carry, the long tray with gilt metal carrying handle, 78cm
long

Lot 525
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

French Maelzel Paquet Metronome, with a mahogany case

Lot 526
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Metronome, with a mahogany case



Lot 527
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Three printers blocks trays, (3)

Lot 528
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Works of art, to include a clock, a brass bowl with a fox reaching over, a
panel, violin frog, face screen and a Royal Worcester cup and saucer, etc
(qty)

Lot 529
Estimate

£15.00 - £30.00

Description

Mixed lot to include a butter stamp, a bell, three weights etc. (qty)

Lot 530
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of pipes, to include a meerschaum example, various wooden
pipes, (qty)

Lot 531
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of pipes, to include a pipe case, various wooden pipes, a
meerschaum example, (qty)

Lot 532
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Royal Doulton Countess part service, Rd No 523784, to include tureens
and lids, plates, side plates, (qty)

Lot 533
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of pipes, to include a meerschaum example, cased example,
silver mounted example, various wooden pipes, (qty)

Lot 534
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Works of art, to include a pair of standing figures, a panel, jug, vase, etc,
(qty)

Lot 535
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Collection of cap badges to the British Army, various regiments, mainly
repro, (Qty)



Lot 536
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Collection of cap badges to the British Army, various regiments, mainly
repro, (Qty)

Lot 539
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Collection of cap badges to Battalions of the London Regiment, 19th,13th,
12th, Artists Rifles, etc, mainly repro, (Qty)

Lot 540
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of mainly repro ww2 cap badges, 2 commando, Army Air Corps,
Glider Pilot Regiment, Recce Corps, etc, (Qty)

Lot 541
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Collection of cap badges to British Yeomanry Regiments, Essex Yeomanry,
Glamorgan Imperial Yeomanry, Cheshire Yeomanry, Royal
Gloucestershire Yeomanry, etc, mainly repro, (Qty)

Lot 542
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

A collection of reproduction British Army cap badges, various regiments,
(Qty)

Lot 543
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

A collection of reproduction British Army cap badges, various regiments,
(Qty)

Lot 544
Estimate

£15.00 - £30.00

Description

Ten Punch albums, covering the period July 1914- June 1919 (10)

Lot 545
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mixed lot to include a large scallop shaped dish, antler barometer, two
Wedgwood pieces, turquoise glass etc (qty)

Lot 546
Estimate

£15.00 - £30.00

Description

Mixed lot to include a crumb scoop and brush, a large earthenware pot,
dish, rectangular glass vase, basting spoon and ladle etc (qty)



Lot 547
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Mixed lot to include a lidded vase, stoneware jug, Beccles bottle,
Halesworth bottle, plates, sauce boat etc (etc)

Lot 548
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Mixed lot to include elephants, an owl, African heads, bird whistle etc (qty)

Lot 549
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Court China part coffee service, together with further tea cups and saucers
etc, (qty)

Lot 550
Estimate

£30.00 - £40.00

Description

Table lamp base richly decorated in gilt and blue with central cartouche
depicting a swan

Lot 551
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Gibson and Sons "Willow" pattern blue and white dinner service,
consisting of six shallow soup bowls, six dinner plates and an oval meat
plate (qty)

Lot 552
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Wooden solitaire board and box of marbles, Oriental ebonised tray with
mother of pearl decoration depicting figures in a landscape (3)

Lot 553
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Two Copeland parian figures "Beatrice" and "Maidenhood", 55cm high,
parian figure depicting a scholar holding a book, 42cm high, AF (3)

Lot 554
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Middle Eastern style copper jardiniere, brass candlesticks, wooden hat
stand, pewter pint mug, cast iron boot remover etc. (qty)



Lot 555
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Newport Pottery Co. Ltd. "Yang-Tse" pattern dinner service, consisting of
nine dinner plates, fourteen dessert plates, two side plates, two tureens
and covers, large and small oval plates (qty)

Lot 556
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Waterford crystal desk stand, the plated frame with two pen holders,
paperweight and two pens, housed in its original box

Lot 557
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Art Deco frosted green glass bowl and stand, 26cm diameter, 24cm high

Lot 558
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Denby blue vase, Royal Doulton Turin vase, two pairs of bookends etc (qty)

Lot 559
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Victoria Austrian porcelain dressing table set, jardiniere, Meakin plate,
white porcelain part tea set etc. (qty)

Lot 560
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

George Edward 18th Century Ornithology prints, to include the Bonana
Bird, East Indies Dove and another, (3)

Lot 561
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Glass oil lamp with clear reservoir and glass stem, metal oil lamp, brown
glass lustre decorated vase, glass lamp shades (qty)

Lot 562
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Brown leather top hat storage box, containing a black top hat

Lot 563
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Black and white photos SS soldiers firing a machine gun, trench art cross
with barbed wire, .312 Mauser round, billy can



Lot 564
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Royal Worcester Millennium pattern pot and cover, mug, pin dish and pill
pot, all housed in original boxes, (4)

Lot 565
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Victor washstand set decorated with a Dover coaching inn, consisting of
jug, washbowl, chamber pot, vase and pot and cover (5)

Lot 566
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection of 1960's and later theatre programmes (qty)

Lot 567
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

19th Century moorland landscape, the landscape with a woman and
children in the foreground. oil on canvas, unsigned 20cm x 15.5cm image
area

Lot 568
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

19th Century school, moonlight by a river with cottages and a figure, mill
in the distance, 38cm x 28cm

Lot 569
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Allertons Ltd Old English Bone China coffee service, with stylised foliate
decoration, consisting of six coffee cups, six saucers, milk jug and sugar
bowl

Lot 570
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Four Days Gone Eddie Stobart Ltd. lorries housed in original boxes, Kodak
Brownie 127 camera and case (5)

Lot 571
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Royal Worcester Queen Elizabeth II Golden Jubilee dish and paper knife,
Coalport advent calendar plate, Coalport Cheshire plate, two Leonardo
Collection bird figures, blue tit and wren, Regency Fine Arts figure of a
blue tit, all housed in their original boxes (7)



Lot 572
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Books to include works by Winston Churchill, historical and war related
reference books etc. (qty)

Lot 573
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pictures, to include a watercolour by Bowen, another by R Calvert, Don
Smith, also together with two further watercolours, Silver jubilee sampler,
embroideries, prints by Anthony Waller, D F Dane prints , Punch and Judy
panel, Peter Symonds print, Owen Rees etching, (qty)

Lot 574
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

GH, riverside scene with deer beneath a tree, initialled oil on canvas dated
1884, housed in a gilt frame, the oil 68cm x 52cm

Lot 575
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Large oil on canvas by the artist Jan Wasilewski entitled Castle on Island,
86.5 cm x 59 cm.(After the German invasion of Poland in WW2 Mr
Wasilewski was taken for forced labour eventually ending up in an
aluminium factory in the South of France, he escaped and joined the Free
Polish Forces going on to serve with the British 8th Army in Italy. After the
war he settled in the UK where he began to paint.)

Lot 576
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pictures, to include a watercolour by Linda Darcy. a Sewell carton, a dry
point etching signed R8B 92 of a cat, 1/100, Dorothy Hutton watercolour,
R N Banning pencil signed print, an oil on board, a book plate, another
picture and a Coronation book, (qty)

Lot 577
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of lamps, to include a Neoclassical style pair (one AF) A Chinese
porcelain lap, a barley twist example and two others, (6)

Lot 578
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

E Hughes & Co imari pattern tea service, consisting of eleven tea cups,
twelve saucers, twelve side plates milk jug, sugar bowl and two sandwich
plates (qty)



Lot 579
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Album containing post office picture cards depicting stamps, album
containing postcards of stamp and postal interest, loose postcards,
phonecards etc. (qty)

Lot 580
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Minton preserve pot and cover with butterfly finial, Carlton Ware teapot
with raised floral decoration, cottage form butter dish and cover, two tier
cake stand, Falcon Ware floral cake stand (5)

Lot 581
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Boxes, to include a Victorian mahogany jewellery box, a late 19th Century
Indian inlaid box, another Victorian box and two further boxes, (5)

Lot 584
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Quantity of brass ware to include two horse doorstops, six candlesticks of
various designs and a plated toast rack (qty)

Lot 585
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Large brown glazed teapot, stoneware cylindrical pot (2)

Lot 586
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Nineteen ebonised picture frames, some containing cartoon dog postcards
(19)

Lot 582
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Four Bradford exchange Wings of Victory series dishes depicting World
War Two aircraft, housed in original boxes with certificates, four Bradford
Exchange oval wall plates from Thomas Kinkade's lamplight village
collection, Coalport Bradford Exchange plate "all systems go" from the "we
remember them well" collection (9)



Lot 583
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Colleciton of pictures, to include a watercolour of boats by Jean Noel
Voyer, a beach scene watercolour by Judy Mattin, a drypoint etching by
Ernest H Sandoe of Dolni Kounice, also together with a collection of prints,
(qty)

Lot 587
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Late 19th Century Anglo Indian tortoiseshell and ivory jewellery box, with
pen work to the ivory fret panels laid on shell, 18cm wide

Lot 588
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Evershed's moving coil ammeter & voltmeter, cased together with
accessories

Lot 589
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Greenmaster bowls set, three bowls in the leather case

Lot 590
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Walnut cased wall clock with eagle form pediment, the arched glazed door
revealing the dial with Roman numerals and pendulum, above a
gadrooned stylised flower head decorated base,

Lot 591
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Print "Spring Morning, Haverstock Hill" original by Sir George Clausen, in
a dark stained frame, 67.5cm by 54cm

Lot 592
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

L Vogel, limited edition print depicting dolphins, fish, shells and seaweed,
numbered 58/400, unframed, the print 78.5cm x 61cm

Lot 593
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Weldon Brewster, limited edition print, figures at Venice carnival, signed
and numbered 382/400, unframed, the print 58cm x 71cm



Lot 594
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Limited edition print, the cruise liner Queen Elizabeth and tugboat
William J Lacey leaving New York Harbour, signed indistinctly and
numbered 841/1500, unframed, the print 78.5cm x 54.5cm

Lot 595
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Shao, "Gemini", serigraph limited edition print, signed and numbered
61/300

Lot 596
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Board games to include Blockbusters, Scruples, Taboo etc. (qty)

Lot 597
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Fruit wood pot and cover in the form of a pear, another in the form of an
apple, two wooden hanging carvings depicting an elderly lady and
gentleman (4)

Lot 598
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Victoria Ware ironstone twin handled foot bath, transfer decorated to
exterior and interior in blue and white with landscape scenes, 48cm wide

Lot 599
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Chrome and glass lantern with five tea light holders to the interior, blue
and gilt painted ionic column reading lamp (2)

Lot 600
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Two pewter candlesticks, seven pewter platters, pewter cigarette box,
pewter coaster, wine cooler with fruiting vine decoration (12)

Lot 601
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Imari pattern oval meat plate, stamped to reverse New Stone and stamped
Smith's Japan, 43cm x 35cm



Lot 602
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Pewter and plated ware to include circular tray, bottle holder, jug, pint
mug, egg cup etc. (qty)

Lot 603
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Seven Enid Blyton volumes from the "of adventure" series, Enid Blyton
volume "Five go to Mystery Moor" (8)

Lot 604
Estimate

£60.00 - £80.00

Description

Set of six Royal Crown Derby coffee cans and saucers, the blush ground
with foliate decoration, green underglaze marks

Lot 605
Estimate

£60.00 - £80.00

Description

Silver plated rise and fall lamp, the two scrolled arms each terminating
with a frilled vaseline glass shade, 56cm wide

Lot 641
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Darren Baker (b1976), "Vision Sensuelle II", limited edition print
numbered 81/195, in a black painted frame, the print 26cm x 38.5cm, with
certificate to reverse

Lot 643
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Two Peter Scott prints of birds in flight, oil on canvas coastal scene, (3)

Lot 606
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Pair of Royal Worcester blush ivory vases, with slender tapering necks and
bulbous foliate decorated bodies, with purple underglaze marks and
number 1531, 18cm high

Lot 607
Estimate

£60.00 - £80.00

Description

French porcelain dish, the silver swing handle with beaded crossed ribbon
cast decoration, the dish with puce ground, foliate and scroll decoration
and white central field, on a loaded domed silver foot with Greek key
decoration, 24.5cm diameter



Lot 608
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Eight eighteenth century style wine glasses with air twist stems, four wine
glasses with coloured bowls (12)

Lot 609
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Hinks No. 2 oil lamp, with gadrooned reservoir, gadrooned porcelain
central section with floral decoration, on a gadrooned foot, 58cm high

Lot 610
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Collection of onyx objects, to include two vases, a dish, a rack and a goblet
(AF)

Lot 611
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Pair of Royal Worcester blush ivory vases, with wavy gilt rims, the
acanthus leaf moulded bodies with foliate decorated bodies, with green
underglaze marks and number G1039, 14cm high

Lot 612
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

Pair of Derby vases, the yellow ground with foliate decoration and gilt
highlights, red underglaze marks, 9cm high

Lot 613
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Buddha head, silvered, 19cm high

Lot 614
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Set of eight American orange and red lustrous glass bowls with wavy rims
and ridge bodies, 12.5cm diameter

Lot 615
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Georgian horn portrait miniature frame with gilt slip and gilt acorn
hanging finial, 11.75cm x 16.5cm (provenance- from Burton Constable Hall,
Yorkshire)



Lot 616
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection of Ronnie Barker saucy postcard books, erotic postcard books
etc. (12)

Lot 617
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Work, an illustrated magazine of practice and theory for all workmen,
professional and amateur, in two volumes dating from March 23rd 1889 to
March 12th 1892, Penny magazine in two volumes 1832/33 and 1834/35,
book of statutes (5)

Lot 618
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two brown leather tie and stud cases, 32cm wide

Lot 619
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Dragon mahjong set, in a crocodile skin effect case

Lot 620
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Paisley shawl, in red with foliate scroll decoration

Lot 622
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

R Siger watercolour of Diss, prints depicting teddy bears, chickens etc.
(qty)

Lot 623
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Two Tiffany style stained glass light shades, with stylised foliate
decoration, 45cm and 46cm diameter (2)

Lot 624
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Books to include works by Jane Austen, Arthur Bryant etc (qty)



Lot 625
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Books to include works by Charles Dickens, Thackeray, Mary Webb etc.
(qty)

Lot 626
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Books to include 25 works by Thomas Hardy, nine works by Charles
Dickens etc. (qty)

Lot 627
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

Books to include twenty works by Rudyard Kipling, the Church of England
by Spence in four volumes etc (qty)

Lot 628
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Three branch light fitting with stylised leaf and hanging prismatic drop
decoration

Lot 629
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Five branch light fitting, the domed glass shad with foliate decoration

Lot 630
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Eight branch chandelier with leaf and prismatic drop decoration

Lot 636
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Collection of framed prints, to include Westmoreland scenes, Lake
Windermere etc. (qty)

Lot 637
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Prints to include map of Yorkshire, Broadstairs etching, map of
Westmoreland etc. (qty)

Lot 638
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Porsche 924 battery operated go-kart



Lot 639
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pair of oil paintings, the first of a path with trees, the second a river,
unsigned oil on canvas, 50cm x 63cm, (2)

Lot 631
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Horn handled walking stick, with silver band and bamboo stem, copper
and brass warming pan with turned fruit wood handle, copper frying pan,
pair of brass and oak bellows (4)

Lot 632
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Seven folio society books, the Professor, Jane Eyre, Shirley, Villette, by
Charlotte Bronte, Agnes Grey, the Tenant of Wildfell Hall, by Charlotte
Bronte, Wuthering Heights, by Emily Bronte, all housed in slip cases (7)

Lot 633
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Seven folio society books, A Memoir of the 'Forty-Five by Johnstone, John
Evelyn's Diary, Dove Cottage the Wordsworths at Grasmere 1799-1803,
Life of Wolsey by Cavendish, The History of the Kings of Britain by
Geoffrey of Monmouth, Journal of the Plague Year by Daniel Defoe, Life of
Nelson by Southey, all housed in slip cases (7)

Lot 634
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

G Buckley, interior scene with seated figure peeling vegetables, the other
depicting an exterior scene with scales to the foreground, signed
watercolours dated 1917, after originals by W.Langley, housed in silvered
frames, the watercolours 20cm x 27cm (2)

Lot 635
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Collection of items, to include scales, Philo Hand Telescope, two
Millennium mugs, a brush set, Super Crystalte billiard set, a cigarette card
album and a Souvenir Manchester United Brochure, (qty)

Lot 640
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

JLS Surman, St Chad, St Chads Metropolitran Cathedral Birmingham.
limited edition print numbered 52/800, signed and numbered in pencil, in
a green and gilt frame, the print 20cm x 46cm



Lot 642
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Barry Leighton-Jones (1932-2011), study of a young boy dressed as a
Grenadier guard holding a flower, signed limited edition print numbered
225/375, in a gilt frame, the print 30cm x 56cm

Lot 644
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Georgian style mahogany fret mirror, 48.5cm x 82cm

Lot 645
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Judy Mattin, Waldringfield Maybush, print, housed in a limed frame, the
print 32cm x 22.5cm, Michael carlo, "Summer Dawn" and "Winter Dusk",
two limited edition prints signed, titled and numbered 24/50 to the
mounts, housed in limed frames, the prints 48cm x 34.5cm (3)

Lot 646
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Richard J. Cox, Martello tower at Felixstowe Ferry, signed watercolour,
housed in a gilt and stained frame, 51.5cm x 25cm, moonlit landscape
scene, watercolour, housed in a gilt frame, the watercolour 52cm x 34.5cm
(2)

Lot 647
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Susan J. Klein, "Tickle", Florida Everglades scene, signed acrylic on
canvas, dated '94 and copyrighted, titled and signed to reverse, in a gilt
bamboo effect frame, the canvas 56cm x 42.5cm

Lot 648
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Four prints, riverside scene, Father Christmas, landscape scene with
bridge, house in a woodland setting (4)

Lot 649
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Italian landscape scene with church, pastel study, housed in a gilt frame,
the pastel 35cm x 24cm

Lot 650
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Edwardian mahogany and boxwood strung mirror, the bevelled plate with
canted corners, 76cm x 60cm



Lot 651
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

A. Hall, study of three horses heads in profile, signed pastel, housed in a
glazed pine frame, the pastel 60.5cm x 40.5cm, two prints depicting ladies
in garden settings, housed in gilt frames, the prints 40cm x 55cm (3)

Lot 677
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Oak serpentine chest of drawers, the serpentine top above two short and
three long drawers, 100cm wide

Lot 704
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Victorian style walnut tea table, with rectangular fold-over top, on turned
legs, 89cm wide

Lot 705
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Regency mahogany Pembroke table, the drop flap top with a single frieze
drawer on square section legs, 69cm long

Lot 706
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pair of mahogany occasional tables, with wavy galleried tops, on turned
legs and stretchers, 46.5cm square (2)

Lot 652
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Unusual early 20th Century multi tool, cast iron tools include corkscrew,
glass cutter, tack lifter, screw driver, bottle opener, tack hammer, an
adjustable router? and a spike length 16cm

Lot 653
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Piergiuseppe Occleppo, "Posing Apples II", signed limited edition giclee
print, numbered 187/195, in a hessian mount and copper effect frame, the
print 90.5cm x 44.5cm

Lot 654
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Mary Gundry (b1951) Children with a fishing line, signed watercolour,
21cm x 15.5cm



Lot 655
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Richard C Clarke, The Road to Percy Wood Farm West Scotland, signed
watercolour, 41cm x 29cm

Lot 656
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Texas Hold'em table top poker board, reversible for poker and blackjack,
housed in its original box

Lot 657
Estimate

£15.00 - £30.00

Description

Winston Churchill (1874-1965) 'A Study of Boats', limited edition print
numbered 278/750, facsimile signature, with blind stamp, titled and
numbered in pencil, printed in 1995, unmounted and unframed, 66cm x
50cm

Lot 658
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Portrait miniature depicting a young lady wearing a wide brimmed hat and
blue dress with white neckerchief and gold necklace, housed in a bone
frame, the miniature 6.5cm x 8cm

Lot 659
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Unusual 19th Century ivory figure, with a removable head, together with
an Oriental figure and a 19th Century bone hand, (3)

Lot 660
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Early 20th Century Chinese ivory puzzle ball on stand, carved with dragons
to the ball, raised on a presentation inscribed stand. total height 28cm high
AF

Lot 661
Estimate

£0.00 - £0.00

Description

19th century silhouette, depicting a young lady in profile wearing a lace
frilled dress, housed in a gilt slip and ebonised frame, the silhouette 5cm x
6cm

Lot 662
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Middle Eastern knife and scabbard, brass paper knife with parrot handle,
silver mounted mother of pearl magnifying glass, two miniature brass
candlesticks, iron weight, folding magnifying glass, folding knife and fork,
Lesney Coronation coach and horses (qty)



Lot 663
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two camera lenses, 0.45x super wide angle and 0.43x wide angle, (2)

Lot 664
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Time on the Grass an autobiography by Bobby Robson, signed by the
author

Lot 665
Estimate

£25.00 - £35.00

Description

Edwardian upholstered nursing chair, on turned legs and castors

Lot 666
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Edwardian mahogany desk, the gallery back with four small drawers, the
desk top with a bow front and nine drawers to the kneehole, 114cm wide

Lot 667
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Single mahogany dining chair, two beech bedroom chairs, (3)

Lot 668
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

William and Mary period walnut chair, with pierced scroll carved cresting
rail, cane splat back flanked by turned uprights, later solid seat, on turned
legs and stretchers

Lot 670
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Oriental brass tray decorated with dragons, on a folding wooden stand,
together with a brass dish decorated with dragons, (3)

Lot 671
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Two Victorian nursing chairs, the first with an arched button back above
turned feet, the second smaller chair with an arched back above turned
feet, (2)



Lot 672
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Wine rack for 72 bottles, 63.5cm x 122.5cm

Lot 673
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Oak corner/desk chair, the arched back above a wool work drop in seat and
turned legs

Lot 674
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Oak centre table, the square top above a shaped apron and square section
legs, 68cm wide

Lot 675
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Mid 20th century mahogany occasional table, the top with canted corners,
open recesses to the lower section, 51cm square

Lot 676
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Oak draw-leaf dining table on pierced end supports

Lot 678
Estimate

£80.00 - £120.00

Description

George III oak and mahogany cross banded low boy, of large proportions,
the rectangular top with central ribbon inlay above three frieze drawers on
square section legs with canted corners, 95cm x 57cm x 74cm

Lot 679
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Furniture, to include a 19th Century beadwork footstool, another and a
Victorian commode, (3)

Lot 680
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Two seat bed settee, upholstered in a fleur-de-lis pattern material



Lot 681
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Veneered record cabinet, with two doors opening to reveal two small
interior drawers and later shelves, 47cm wide, veneeered stepped bookcase
with glass sliding doors, 89cm wide, (2)

Lot 682
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Alexander Rose Garden furniture, to include a large table with umbrella a
set of six chairs (8)

Lot 683
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Standard lamp, the adjustable lamp raised on a gadrooned base

Lot 684
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Draw leaf table, of large proportions, the rectangular top with draw leaf
ends on square section supports, the table when fully extended 300cm
long

Lot 685
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Oak monks bench, the folding top forming the bench back, the seat with
hinged lid above a scroll carved base, 91cm wide

Lot 686
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

Pine haberdashery cabinet, with eighteen small drawers and twelve larger,
183cm long together with an associated cupboard top

Lot 687
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

19th Century pine trunk, the dome top enclosing storage space with
tapering sides flanked by carrying handles, 87cm wide

Lot 688
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Pine occasional table, the circular top above a painted turned base and
cabriole legs



Lot 689
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

19th Century pine blanket box, the hinged top above a slightly tapering
body, 94cm wide

Lot 690
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Burr light wood occasional table on curved supports, 103.5cm wide

Lot 691
Estimate

£100.00 - £150.00

Description

19th Century overmantle mirror, the mirror plate of waisted form and
conforming gilt wood mirror of diamond and ball design, 103cm high,
92cm wide

Lot 692
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Furniture, to include a set of five wheel back chairs, a glazed display
cabinet, a single chair and a stool, (8)

Lot 693
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of kitchen chairs, in white, (2)

Lot 694
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Victorian nursing chair, the stuff over back and seat raised on turned legs

Lot 695
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Edwardian mahogany nursing chair, with acanthus leaf and floral carved
cresting rail, pierced splat back, overstuffed seat, on cabriole legs

Lot 696
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Pair of Caroleon style mahogany chairs, the arched top rail above a cane
back and turned columns above the cane seat and turned legs, (2)

Lot 697
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Two kitchen stools with curved cresting rails and arms, spindle backs,
swivel seats, on turned legs and stretchers



Lot 698
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Victorian walnut nursing chair, with foliate carved cresting rail,
upholstered back and seat, on cabriole legs

Lot 699
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Decorative mirror back dressing table, the carved frame enclosing a mirror
of waisted form above the rectangular top and drawers below raised on
tapering legs, 135cm wide, together with a similar bergere chair

Lot 700
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Veneered rocking chair, with curved cresting rail, spindle back, solid seat,
on turned legs

Lot 701
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mahogany standard lamp, with turned stem, on a circular plinth base
raised on brass paw feet, 197cm high

Lot 702
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Garden furniture, to include a bench, two armchairs, a sun lounger and a
table, (5)

Lot 703
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

1970's tray top trolley, the detachable tray on tapering supports united by a
flattened undertier, 84cm wide

Lot 707
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Early 20th Century walnut bedside cabinet, the bow front top above a long
door and internal drawer raised on cabriole legs, 40cm wide

Lot 708
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

Pair of marble topped cabinets, the rectangular marble tops above a
drawer and cupboard



Lot 709
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mahogany occasional table with circular top, on turned stem and tripod
legs 46cm diameter, marquetry inlaid oval top occasional table on turned
stem and tripod legs, mahogany wine table with circular top, on turned
stem and tripod legs 24cm diameter (3)

Lot 710
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Edwardian ebony and boxwood strung chair, with overstuffed seat, on
square tapering legs, footstool upholstered in matching material (2)

Lot 711
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Edwardian mahogany occasional table, the foliate carved top with canted
corners, on turned legs united by flattened stretchers, 44.5cm x 43cm

Lot 712
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Nest of three cherry wood tables, on turned legs, 50cm wide

Lot 713
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

18th century style oak cabinet with frieze drawer above two slides and a
wavy frieze, on turned supports united by a pot board base and turned feet,
73cm wide

Lot 714
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Edwardian satin wood and painted chest of drawers, the rectangular top
above three long drawers, 84cm wide

Lot 715
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two bed side cabinets, to include a white painted example with five
drawers and a dark oak example, (2)

Lot 716
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Furniture, to include three towel rails, four painted chairs and a Lloyd
Loom type chair, (8)



Lot 717
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Dutch sledge, the wooden seat with steering controls to the front rail,
bearing metal plaque "Fa Heenk & Wefers Bettink, Gereedschap voor elk
boryf, Haarlem"

Lot 718
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Middle Eastern carpet, the sand coloured ground with lozenge, scroll and
foliate decoration, with wave effect border and tasselled ends, 230cm x
170cm

Lot 719
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Middle Eastern carpet, the cream ground with foliate decoration
surrounded by a rust coloured border and tasselled ends, 143cm x 84.5cm

Lot 720
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Small Middle Eastern runner, the green ground with lozenge pattern
centre, lozenge border and tasselled ends, 187cm x 63cm

Lot 721
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

19th Century mahogany washstand, the square top above an under tier and
a drawer, 40cm wide

Lot 722
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pair of bedside cabinets, with rectangular tops above single drawers and
cupboards, 43cm wide, (2)

Lot 723
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Oak trolley with two drop leaves, on square legs united by a tray form
undertier, 61cm wide

Lot 724
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

18th century style oak side table with frieze drawer, on turned legs and
flattened stretchers, 49cm wide



Lot 725
Estimate

£15.00 - £25.00

Description

Victorian pine bedside cabinet, with a long drawer enclosing storage space,
40cm wide

Lot 726
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Canteen of Walker and Hall plated cutlery, with place settings for twelve,
housed in an oak canteen box with blank brass cartouche and two drawers,
on a later stand with square legs and stretchers

Lot 727
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Myer teak coffee table, on square tapering legs united by a flattened
undertier, 113cm wide

Lot 728
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Oriental ebonised cabinet, with two cupboard doors, one decorated with a
stylised vase of flowers, three drawers to base, 103.5cm wide

Lot 729
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Nest of three Danish teak tables, on chamfered kegs and stretchers, 57cm
wide

Lot 730
Estimate

£500.00 - £700.00

Description

2014 Honda SH125ADE Scooter in white, one owner from new, 125cc, 731
miles on the clock, Reg HN14 YMF, complete with unused helmet.

Lot 731
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Edwardian chest of drawers, the bow front top above two short and two
long drawers, 91cm wide

Lot 732
Estimate

£10.00 - £15.00

Description

Oak Television stand.

Lot 733
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Chest of drawers, painted white with three long drawers, 95cm



Lot 734
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Edwardian mahogany and satinwood banded Sutherland table, with two
leaves, on pierced end supports, 61cm wide

Lot 735
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Oak chest of drawers, with a rectangular top above four long drawers, 71cm
wide10

Lot 736
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Victorian oak and marquetry inlaid hanging corner cupboard, the fan
inlaid door opening to reveal three shaped interior shelves, 70cm wide

Lot 737
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Ercol hoop back dining chair, light wood tile topped Canterbury/table,
small pine stool (3)

Lot 738
Estimate

£10.00 - £210.00

Description

Pine dressing table mirror, with hinged compartment to the base, 50cm
wide

Lot 739
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Small refectory style table on shaped end supports, 70cm wide, brown
leather upholstered storage box (2)

Lot 740
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Mid 20th Century oak chest of two long drawers, on square legs, 84cm
wide

Lot 741
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Oak chest of two short and two long drawers, 107cm wide

Lot 742
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Oak Gothic style side table, the frieze with roundel decoration, on
chamfered legs, 41cm square



Lot 743
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Mahogany side table with frieze drawer, on turned legs united by an X
stretcher, 46cm wide

Lot 744
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Edwardian dressing chest, with a rectangular top above three long
drawers, 89cm wide

Lot 745
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Victorian mahogany tilt top table, the rectangular top with rounded
corners, on turned stem and tripod legs, 42.5cm x 54cm

Lot 746
Estimate

£80.00 - £100.00

Description

Regency mahogany linen press, the dental cornice above drop finials and a
pair of doors with oval panels enclosing the slides above two long drawers
and bracket feet, 126cm x 60cm x 187cm

Lot 747
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Bevelled wall mirror, the gilt frame with crossed ribbon and foliate
decoration, 50.5cm x 132cm

Lot 748
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Edwardian chest of drawers, painted in blue with two short and two long
drawers, 99cm wide

Lot 749
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Victorian mahogany dressing table mirror, with rectangular mirror plate,
the reeded supports with urn finials, 54.5cm wide

Lot 750
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Mahogany veneered bureau, the fall flap opening to reveal a tooled brown
leatherette writing surface, pigeon holes and two drawers, the lower
section with three long drawers, on cabriole legs and pad feet, 75.5cm wide



Lot 751
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Edwardian mahogany framed over-mantel mirror

Lot 752
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Coat rack with foliate and urn carved oak plank back and six wrought iron
hooks, 123cm wide

Lot 753
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

19th Century cupboard, the rectangular top above two frieze drawers and
two carved cupboard doors, 120cm wide

Lot 754
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Four Victorian dining chairs, with marquetry inlaid cresting rails and splat
backs, overstuffed seats, on turned legs, (4)

Lot 755
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Two pine ladder back dining chairs with upholstered seats

Lot 756
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Smart Moves Tone Rider exercise machine

Lot 757
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Universal exercise bike

Lot 758
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Small pine table on castors, 85cm wide, two drawer wooden filing cabinet
42cm

Lot 759
Estimate

£5.00 - £10.00

Description

Adjustable office stool on castors



Lot 760
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Garden furniture, to include a white painted metal table and four chairs,
(5)

Lot 761
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

White painted metal garden bench, the arched top rail above a lattice seat,
137cm wide

Lot 762
Estimate

£40.00 - £60.00

Description

18th century style oak armchair, with upholstered back and seat, curved
arms, turned arm supports, on turned legs and flattened stretchers

Lot 763
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Set of four mid 20th century dining chairs by A.P.M, with spindle backs
and circular seats, paper labels to underside of seats (4)

Lot 764
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Gilt framed wall mirror, with scroll decorated frame, 42cm x 66cm, gilt
framed three-quarter length wall mirror, 30cm x 117cm (2)

Lot 765
Estimate

£10.00 - £20.00

Description

Bevelled wall mirror, the wooden frame with shell, scroll, acanthus leaf
and gadroon carved decoration, 83.5cm x 158cm

Lot 766
Estimate

£50.00 - £70.00

Description

Louis XVII walnut armchair, the arched pad back above out swept arms
raised on a stuff over seat and cabriole legs

Lot 767
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Wrought iron framed mirror, the arched pediment with four gilt orb
finials, the intertwined frame leading to two candle sconces to the lower
section, 68cm x 140cm

Lot 768
Estimate

£20.00 - £30.00

Description

Furniture, to include two Japanese tables, a papier mache occasional table
and a work table, all AF, (4)



Lot 769
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Victorian mahogany chest of three long drawers, with brass handles, on
bracket feet, 94cm wide

Lot 770
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and two long drawers, with brass
swan neck handles, on bracket feet, 86cm wide

Lot 771
Estimate

£20.00 - £40.00

Description

Maple and Co. walnut bow front wardrobe, with stepped pediment above
two panelled cupboard doors and long drawer to base, on bracket feet,
114.5cm wide

Lot 772
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Edwardian mahogany book case, with dentil pediment above two glazed
doors opening to reveal six adjustable shelves, 114.5cm wide

Lot 773
Estimate

£30.00 - £50.00

Description

Pine kitchen table, the rectangular top above turned legs, 130cm x 74cm


